

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Interstate Construction LLC.		Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		
				Price	Total	Price	Total	
12408-623-01-01	Mobilization	1	ls	300000		300000	490000	490000
12408-623-01-02	Maintenance of Traffic	1	ls	85700		85700	106000	106000
12408-623-01-03	Sediment Barrier	659	lf	4		2636	3.5	2306.5
12408-623-01-04	Floating Turbidity Barrier	341	lf	15		5115	20	6820
12408-623-01-05	Soil Tracking Prevention Device	2	ea	5000		10000	4000	8000
12408-623-01-06	Inlet Protection System	4	ea	300		1200	350	1400
12408-623-01-07	Litter Removal and Disposal throughout construction time	4.04	acre	250		1010	152	614.08
12408-623-01-08	Mowing throughout construction time	1.68	acre	250		420	75	126
12408-623-01-09	Clearing and Grubbing throughout construction time	1	ls	116550		116550	140000	140000
12408-623-01-10	Selective Clearing and Grubbing throughout construction time	0.01	acre	1000000		10000	2000000	20000
12408-623-01-11	Regular Excavation	55.6	cy	55		3058	300	16680
12408-623-01-12	Embankment	492	cy	33		16236	160	78720
12408-623-01-13	Type B Stabilization	1788.24	sy	22		39341.28	125	223530
12408-623-01-14	Optional Base Base Group 01	42.7	sy	33		1409.1	75	3202.5
12408-623-01-15	Optional Base Base Group 09	72	sy	44		3168	122	8784
12408-623-01-16	Optional Base Base Group 11	1517	sy	44		66748	70	106190
12408-623-01-17	Milling Exist. Asphalt Pavement 1" (Avg. Depth)	246.9	sy	25		6172.5	55	13579.5
12408-623-01-18	Type SP-9.5 Superpave Asphaltic Concrete Traffic B; 2"; 220 lbs/sy	170.9	tn	182		31103.8	450	76905
12408-623-01-19	Asphalt Concrete Friction Course Traffic B; FC-9.5; 1" Thick; 110 lbs/sy	88.6	tn	280		24808	420	37212
12408-623-01-20	Concrete Class NS Gravity Wall (Scheme 2)	0.2	cy	900		180	3500	700
12408-623-01-21	Inlets Curb Type P-5 <10'	1	ea	11000		11000	17000	17000
12408-623-01-22	Inlets (Curb) Type J-3 (<10')	3	ea	13200		39600	1750	5250
12408-623-01-23	Manholes J-8 (>10')	1	ea	13200		13200	14000	14000
12408-623-01-24	Adjust Manholes	3	ea	550		1650	1000	3000
12408-623-01-25	Adjust Valve Box	3	ea	550		1650	1000	3000
12408-623-01-26	French Drain 36"	185	lf	440		81400	370	68450
12408-623-01-27	Pipe Handrail-Guiderail Aluminum	163	lf	54		8802	85	13855
12408-623-01-28	Concrete Curb And Gutter Type F	300	lf	26		7800	44	13200
12408-623-01-29	Concrete Sidewalk And Driveways 4" Thick	182	sy	58		10556	75	13650
12408-623-01-30	Concrete Sidewalk And Driveways 6" Thick	17.5	sy	150		2625	120	2100
12408-623-01-31	Pavers Architectural Sidewalk	42	sy	186		7812	66	2772
12408-623-01-32	Detectable Warnings	2	sf	250		500	150	300
12408-623-01-33	Performance Turf Sod	6075.9	sy	5		30379.5	3	18227.7
12408-623-01-34	Single Post Sign (Relocate)	3	as	500		1500	375	1125
12408-623-01-35	Single Post Sign (Remove)	2	as	250		500	110	220
12408-623-01-36	Relocate Existing Sign To New Post	1	as	500		500	5600	5600
12408-623-01-37	Raised Pavement Marker (Type B Without Final Surface Markings)	20	ea	50		1000	10	200
12408-623-01-38	Painted Pavement Markings - Final Surface	1	ls	2420		2420	1200	1200
12408-623-01-39	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings - Open-Grade Asphalt; White Solid 12"	66.51	lf	2		133.02	2.6	172.926
12408-623-01-40	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings - Standard; White; Solid; 24"	34.53	lf	5		10	5	172.65
12408-623-01-41	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings - Open-Grade Asphalt; White; Solid; 6"	0.11	gross mile	4758.5		524.535	6700	737
12408-623-01-42	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings - Open-Grade Asphalt; Yellow; Solid; 6"	0.1	gross mile	4510		451	6700	670
12408-623-01-43	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings - Standard; White; Solid; Con. Surf. Bridge; 6"	0.05	gross mile	40700		2035	43000	2150
12408-623-01-44	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings - Standard; Yellow; Solid; Con. Surf. Bridge; 6"	0.05	gross mile	40700		2035	43000	2150
12408-623-01-45	Conduit F&I	132	lf	27.5		3630	200	26400
12408-623-01-46	Pull & Splice Box F&I 13"x24" Cover Size	3	ea	1540		4620	2000	6000
12408-623-01-47	Lighting Conductors F&I Insulated No. 8 To No. 6	567	lf	13.2		7484.4	3	1701
12408-623-01-48	Lighting Conductors Remove & Dispose Contractor Owns	167	lf	2.75		459.25	1	167
12408-623-01-49	Light Pole Complete Remove Pole And Foundation	2	ea	2420		4840	1000	2000
12408-623-01-50	Load Center F&I	1	ea	19800		19800	20000	20000
12408-623-01-51	Lighting-Special Lighting System Components	1	ls	115500		115500	10000	10000
12408-623-01-52	Utility Pipe Remove & Dispose 5-7.5"	164.5	lf	33		5428.5	25	4112.5
12408-623-01-53	Utility Pipe - Ductile Iron/Cast Iron Furnish & Install Water/Sewer 8"	164.7	lf	482		79385.4	250	41175
12408-623-01-54	Utility Fittings Ductile Iron/Cast Iron Furnish & Install Elbow 8"	8	ea	330		2640	750	6000
12408-623-01-55	Utility Fittings Ductile Iron/Cast Iron Furnish & Install Reducer 8"	2	ea	3300		6600	1500	3000
12408-623-01-56	Utility Fixture - Line Stop Assembly Furnish & Install 6"	2	ea	3300		6600	10000	20000
12408-623-01-57	Utility Fixture - Valve/Meter Box Furnish & Install 6"	3	ea	4400		13200	30000	90000
12408-623-01-58	Monitor Existing Structures - Inspection/Settlement	1	ls	40000		40000	20000	20000
12408-623-01-59	Monitor Existing Structures - Vibration Monitoring	1	ls	40000		40000	15000	15000
12408-623-01-60	Removal Of Existing Structures/Bridge	4850	sf	56.7		274995	50	242500
12408-623-01-61	Concrete Class II Approach Slabs	84.82	cy	783		66414.06	750	63615
12408-623-01-62	Concrete Class IV Superstructure	253.72	cy	1574		399355.28	2000	507440
12408-623-01-63	Concrete Class IV Bridge Substructure	122.63	cy	1160		142250.8	3100	380153
12408-623-01-64	Concrete Class IV Bulkhead	33.34	cy	2380		79349.2	1400	46676
12408-623-01-65	Plain Neoprene Bearing Pad	5.8	cubic foot	1315		7627	2500	14500
12408-623-01-66	Reinforcing Steel Bridge Superstructure	67937	lb	2		135874	1.5	101905.5
12408-623-01-67	Reinforcing Steel Bridge Substructure	16143	lb	2		32286	1.5	24214.5
12408-623-01-68	Reinforcing Steel Bulkhead	1130	lb	2.5		2825	1.5	1695
12408-623-01-69	Reinforcing Steel Approach Slabs	16522	lb	2		33044	1.5	24783
12408-623-01-70	Prestressed Concrete Piling 18" Sq	1190	lf	143		170170	225	267750
12408-623-01-71	Anchor Bar Steel	30	ea	6720		201600	2700	81000
12408-623-01-72	Sheet Piling Steel F&I Permanent	6939	sf	76		527364	150	1040850
12408-623-01-73	Test Piles - Prestressed Concrete 18" Sq	160	lf	593		94880	300	48000
12408-623-01-74	Bridge Deck Expansion Joint New Const. F&I	100	lf	65		6500	7	700
12408-623-01-75	Concrete Barrier Bridge Corral With Curb	260	lf	550		143000	1000	260000
BASE BID TOTAL				3,620,995.93		4,901,309.36		4,901,309.36
Allowance				20,000				20,000
				\$3,640,995.93				\$4,921,309.36